
 Borough of Mt. Oliver

 Budget vs. Actual
 January through October 2025

OCT 2025
JAN - OCT 

2025
2025 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Income

08.341.100 Interest 7.51 61.51 150.00 -88.49 41.01%

08.364.100 Current Sewer Fees 102,086.42 943,020.12 1,135,180.00 -192,159.88 83.07%

08.364.200 Delinquent Sewer Fee 4,094.39 122,280.12 111,724.00 10,556.12 109.45%

08.364.300 Sewer Fee Returns -947.10 -4,171.50

08.364.400 ALCOSAN Reimbursemen 0.00 4,493.16 4,350.00 143.16 103.29%

Total Income 105,241.22 1,065,683.41 1,251,404.00 -185,720.59 85.16%

105,241.22 1,065,683.41 1,251,404.00 -185,720.59 85.16%

Expense

08.402.100 Financial Admin 3,237.50 6,387.50 4,200.00 2,187.50 152.08%

08.402.200 Jordan Tax 2,510.49 29,237.54 15,000.00 14,237.54 194.92%

08.408.100 Engineering 1,843.25 66,675.50 60,000.00 6,675.50 111.13%

08.429.270 Software Licensing 3,309.57 24,032.16 15,000.00 9,032.16 160.21%

08.429.360 ALCOSAN 0.00 603,025.22 794,964.00 -191,938.78 75.86%

08.429.361 PA  American Water 36.98 795.30 2,000.00 -1,204.70 39.77%

08.429.370 Sanitary Sewer O&M 22,250.00 30,556.95 60,000.00 -29,443.05 50.93%

08.429.390 Bank Fees/NSF 13.00 125.15

08.429.420 SHACOG Member Fees 0.00 18,150.00 21,250.00 -3,100.00 85.41%

08.436.100 Emergency Repairs 1,560.00 8,965.97 15,000.00 -6,034.03 59.77%

08.439.100 Capital Projects 585.00 585.00

08.471.100 Debt Services 6,564.32 65,643.20 78,772.00 -13,128.80 83.33%

08.489.100 Misc Expenditures 0.00 111.97

08.492.100 Transfer to GF 75,000.00 150,000.00 185,000.00 -35,000.00 81.08%

Total Expense 116,910.11 1,004,291.46 1,251,186.00 -246,894.54 80.27%

-11,668.89 61,391.95 218.00 61,173.95 28,161.45%
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